ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL., PATEL NAGAR, BHOPAL
BUS Fee Structure - 2024-2025
Nursery to XI1

— Apr-24 Jiy - 24 Sep-24 Nov-24 TOTAL
FEES
R-1 2875 2875 2875 2875 11500
R-2 3150 3150 3150 3150 12600
R-3 3550 3550 3550 3550 14200
R-4 4325 4325 4325 4325 17300
R-5 5075 5075 5075 5075 20300

£ Fok-

BRO. MONACHAN K. K

Pl PAL

a1 MON TR SCHOOL
I 7| MAGAR,

PIPLANI, B NeAl-A4G2022

T ) wly LIS —




ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL (PRIMARY) (SESSION 2024-25)
MOBILE-8989441603,0755-4329788

P1 (OLD-PA1)- KAMLA NAGAR P2(OLD PA 2) SAMPADA
S.NO| TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME S.NO[ TIME [NAME OF THE STOP TIME
o 1 06:25 |KAMLA NAGAR 1:17 ~ 1 6:45 |REGAL KALASH 12:565
® [T2 | 06:30 |SONAGIRI 1:14 ® [T 2 | 7:00 [SAMPADA 12:45
3 | 06:33 [SIDDHARTH LAKE CITY 1:11 3 | 7:10 [SCHOOL 12:35
4 | 08:40 [ISHAAN PARK 1:08
5 | 06:45 |PATEL NAGAR PETROL PUMP 1:05 P-4 .BHARAT NAGAR
~ | & [06:47 [PATEL NAGAR B'SECTOR 1:00 S.NO[ TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME (PM)
o | 7 | 06:49 |PATEL NAGAR C'SECTOR 12:55 1 | 06:10 [BHARAT NAGAR 01:44
8 06:51 [GYATRI HOSPITAL 12:60 2 06:12 [BALAJI NAGAR 01:40
9 | 08:53 [PRABHTAM HEIGHT 12:45 3 | 06:14 [NEERJA NAGAR 01:37
10 | 06:55 [IBD RAISINA 12:40 4 | 06:16 [KARAMVEER NAGAR 01:34
11 | 07:10 [SCHOOL 12:36 5 | 06:18 [NAINA GIRI 01:31
6 | 06:20 [NIZAMUDDIN 01:28
P3(OLD P2-P3) ASHOKA GARDEN 7 | 06:22 [SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE 01:25
s. [ TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME 8 |06:24 [RAJEEV NAGAR 01:22
7] 06:10 |GREEN PARK 01:27 | 9 [ 06:26 [TANATAN DHABHA 0119
- 2 | 06:16 |HABIBYA SCHOOL 01:22 = 10 | 06:28 |[AYODHYA EXTENSION C& B-SECTOR 01:16
® | 3 |[o06:18 [PUSHPA NAGAR 01:21 11 | 06:30 [ABHINAV HOMES PHASE-3 & 2 01:13
4 | 06:18 [SANGAM TENT HOUSE 01:19 12 | 06:32 [SHANKAR GARDEN PHASE-1 01:10
5 | 06:22 [FAMOUS HOTEL 01:17 13 | 08:34 [SAINI GAS AGENCY 01:07
6 | 06:24 [ASHOKA GARDEN THANA 01:18 14 | 06:36 |ABHINAV HOMES PHASE-1 01:04
7 | 06:26 |DUSHERRA MAIDAN 01:16 15 | 06:38 |SAGAR LAKE VIEW 01.01
8 | 06:28 [PARIHAR CHAURAHA | 01:14 16 | 08:40 [KANTA SHRAVAN 12:67
& [78 | 08:30 |[PUNJABI BAGH 01:12 17 | 06:42 [RAJ SAMRAT COLONY 12:54
10 | 06:36 |CAPITAL 01:08 18 | 08:44 [SAGAR LAKEVIEW 12:51
11 | 06:38 [OLD SUBHASH NAGAR 01:04 19 | 06:46 [VARNIDAVAN NAGAR 12:48
12 | 06:43 [SHALIMARCOMPLEX 12:59 20 | 08:48 [BASANT KUNJ B-SECTOR 12:45
13 | 08:45 |APSARA 12:67 21 | 07:10 [scHooL 12:36
14_| 06:47 |BLJLI GATE 12:55
o[ 16 | 06:67 |[BEEMA HOSPITAL 12:45 (P-6) - AlIMS
16 | 07:10 |SCHOOL 12:35 S .NO[ TIME [NAME OF THE STOP TIME (PM)
. v |1 | 6:10 JAIMS 1:40
P5 (OLD-P1-P5) -PEOPLES (V' 2 6:12 |PACHWATI 1:30
s. | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME 3 | 6:15 |RADHAKRISHANA MANDIR 1:27
w | 1 |06:06 |[ORCHARD 01:32 4 | 6:16 [NEHRU MARKET 1:25
® [ 2 | 06:08 |PEOPLES MALL 01:30 6 | 6:18 |[POST OFFICE BERKHERA 1:23
- 3 06:10 (MAHOLLI 01:28 ;.’ 6 6:21 |AAZAD NAGAR / PANCHI VIHAR 1:20
x 4 08:13 |GIRNAR VALLEY 01:25 7 6:23 |AADHAR SHILA 1:18
) 06:16 |KAKDA 01:22 B 6:26 |RISHIPURAM-I 1.15
6 | 06:19 |[GEET VAIKUNT 01:19 9 | 6:33 [TULSIVIHAR 1:07
7 | 06:21 [MINAL 01:16 10 | 6:36 [SHYAMAPALLI 1:05
8 | 06:24 [MOUGLI PARK 01:13 11 | 6:40 [TANVIESTATE 1:04
2 | 9 |[06:27 [CHATTRI PARK 01:10 12 | 6:42 [RAJORAI ESTATE 12:67
10 | 06:30 [ISRO 01:07 13 | 6:43 [ANAND DHAM 12:54
11 | 06:33 [JAIN MANDIR 01:04 & | 14 | 6:44 |KALYANI KUNJ 12:53
12 | 06:36 [SAGAR AVENUE 01:01 16 | 6:46 |[REGAL KALASH 12:51
13 | 06:39 [NARELA JOD 12:57 16 6:48 |SHIVLOK- IV 12:49
14 | 08:42 [TANTAN DHABA 12:54 17 | 6:49 |PALAK VIHAR 12:47
16 | 06:46 |COMFORT ROYAL 12:61 18 | 6:60 |PALAK VIHAR-I 12:45
& [ 16 | 06:49 [VRINDAVAN NAGAR 12:48 19 | 7:10 |SCHOOL 12:35
17 | 06:50 |SABJI MANDI 12:45
18 | §.55 |ANAND NAGAR 12.40
19 | 07:10 |SCHOOL 12:35
(P-7)- AWADHPURI BDA (P-8) -KHAJURI
8.NO| TIME |NAME OF THE STOP TIME 8.NO| TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME (PM)
1 | o8:10 01:32 1 | 06:10 [CRYSTAL IDEAL CITY ' 01:42

GALAXY CITY GATE-2




2 06:12 [GALAXY CITY GATE-1 01:30 2 | 06:15 |TULSI PLAZA 01:37
3 06:14 [GARNIAR 01:28 3 |06:17 |ABHINAV REGAL 01:35
4 06:15 |VEDVATI COLONY 01:25 4 | 06:20 |SHRIRAM PARISHAR 01:32
5 | 06:16 |[EDEN GARDEN 01:23 5 |06:30 [SOS 01:22
6 06:18 [BDA COLONY 01:21 6 06:32 [SUKH SAGAR 01:20
7 06:20 INAKSHTRA ENCLAVE 01:20 7 06:34 |DEEP MOHINI 01:18
8 06:22 [SHIVLOK-V 01:15 8 06:36 |GOPAL NAGAR 01:16
9 06:24 |KAUSHALYA NAGAR 01:10 E 9 |06:38 |TYGORE NAGAR 01:14
'm? 10 | 06:26 [SAUMYA ESTATE 01:08 10 | 06:40 |[NIRMAL NAGAR 01:12
11 | 06:28 [MULTI HOSPITAL 01:05 11 | 06:42 |ROHTAS NAGAR 01:10
12 | 06:30 |SARLA ESTATE 01:04 12 | 06:44 INAGARJUN NAGAR 01:08
13 | 06:32 [REGAL PARADISE 01:02 13 | 06:46 |PURVANCHAL PH-II 01:06
14 | 06:34 |REGAL TOWN 01:00 14 | 06:48 [REGAL MOHINI 01:04
15 | 06:36 |SAUMYA PARKLAND 12:68 16 | 06:60 |REGAL HOME 01:02
16 | 06:38 |TULSI VIHAR 12:57 16 | 06:562 [RAJORIYA FARM HOUSE 01:00
17 | 06:40 [VALLAV NAGAR 12:55 17 | 06:54 [SHIV LOK PHASE I/1I/lll 12:68
18 | 06:42 |BIKANAR SWEETS 12:53 18 | 06:56 |SHIV PALACE 12:56
19 | 06:44 |VIVEKANAND SQUARE 12:51 19 | 06:58 [SHIVLOK GREEN-VI 12:54
20 | 08:48 |ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR 12:49 20 | 07:00 |SHRIRAM VILLA 12:562
21 06:50 |PIPLANI C-SECTOR 12:48 21 | 07:02 |SHIV MANDIR 12:60
; 22 | 06:561 |GANDHI MARKET 12:47 22 | 07:10 [SCHOOL 12:35
23 | 06:562 [PIPLANI B-SECTOR 12:46
24 | 06:54 |PIPLANI PUMP 12:46
25 | 07:10 ([SCHOOL 12:35
(P-9) KOKTA
S.NO :AITIE NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1__| 06:20 |BILKHERIA 2:29
E 2 | 06:25 |PADHRIYA 2:24
3 | 08:30 [SAM COLLAGE 2:19
4 | 08:36 |LNCT COLLEGE 214
5 06:456 [CHAWANI PATHAR 2:09
f | 06:50 [BALAJI NAGAR 2:04 / f, 6
= | 7 | 06:66 |JABRANPURA 01:59 T T s
@ [ 8 | og:58 |RAJDHANI PARISAR 01:44 g
9 | 07:00 |cOURTYARD COLONY 01:42 S18 l\‘:’ FORT m HOUL
a FALEL NALATS,
10 | 07:02 |MULTI TRASPORT NAGAR 01:39 MPLANI. L'H \OPAL 462027
11 | 07:05 |KOKTA GURUDWARA 0137 ‘
13 | o7:10 [sGHOOL 01:36




UL . 9

IWAIDNINd

T

SBSTETTELS-VHONIYYN

E8SEVEFSSH-ILEY

-SHIFNNN 3LVNALY
11- 4NN-S35SYT 2 404

VHLYON|  LbPETTEOT8 T —— TV NVHOW TEPTVd-v0dW| V1wl 5d| €

I8NdHAVMY|  TPSTESEROL wvwiokve|  TrsTEREwOL HVS VOVauYN SOGE-Vd-vOdN| ¥3HOIZ Bd| €

THONVANNG ‘NICHYO NIG3|  SBTESEEVOL mevnanl  tEeTieTTie SPOIVHL VY POGE-Vd-YOdN| ¥3HOII ed| ¢

SWIV  ;zossree06 L¥MS|  £LDISFEE06 JOVEEVHI VEANIUNS CIREVE P0dIN] DL | 3

dNdNYH3|  EPESSSLLE6 vaiHl  eosseresoe SV MISIAVY FB6E-Vd-v0dW| ¥3HOIZ sd|

‘NIJONAYZINEYOYN LydVHA|  STTEZ9ESL6 T Iy purm—— VHEWVHY LIS PEPE-Vd-p0dW| ¥IHOI bd| ®

A0 EReiGiil % LLLVEWNO  EPELGTLIO6|  MNXVHLHONIS LYEOHNW VARENd-Z0 ) (e Ed| €

VOVAAVS|  6PSZIELTYE P T —— RO EEP-Vd-vOdW| ¥3IHDI 24| 2

YOUN VIV HLUVHOQIS|  LE7086064 YNVAVTINT  06T85E1S79 SIONVY4 14380Y ZLSEVA-YOdW[ 30404 Td| 1
IWVN 31N0Y ON 90 ¥3ANALLY AQV] ON '50W 3N ¥IAING ON F1IHI3A 3dAL LNOW|N'S

8BL6ZEP-SSLO'E0STPPE853-4ITWNN LIVLINOS 100HIS
ST0T-7TOT- SHOLDNANOI ANV Sd3nda snd
AYVINI¥d TOOHIS 1404INOW 1S




ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL (SENIOR) (SESSION 2024-25)
MOBILE-8989441595,0755-4855153

S-1 MINAL S5- KAROND
S TIME |NAME OF THE STOP TIME s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1 06:30 |MINAL GATE NO.2 02:17 1 | 06:10 |KAROND PETROL PUMP 02:20
2 06:33 |MOGLI PARK 02:15 2 | 06:12 |BHOPAL MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 02:15
3 06:35 |MINAL WATER TANK 02:13 2 3 | 06:14 |BEST PRICE 02:05
4 | 06:37 |MINAL CIRCLE 02:11 4 | 06:18 |PREMIUM ORCHARD 02:01
5 | 06:39 |FOUNTAIN PARK 02:09 <« | 5 | 06:22 |GIRNAR VALLEY 01:58
2 6 06:41 |MINAAL CIRCLE -9 02:07 ® 76 | 06:26 [SAGAR LANDMARK 01:55
7 06:43 |CHHATRI PARK 02:05 m| 7 | 06:30 [AMRIT ENCLAVE 01:52
8 06:45 |MINAL GATE NO-5 02:03 “ [ 8 | 06:34 [INDUS PARK 01:49
0 | D6:47 |MINAL CATE NOA4 01:59 9 | 06:38 [TANATAN DHABA MAIN ROAD 01:46
10 06:49 |KAKDA ABHINAV HOMES 01:57 & | 10 | 06:42 |RAJEEV NAGAR 01:43
11 | 0.6118 |INDUS PARK 01:55 11 | 06:46 |MANDI 01:40
o 12 | 06:55 |RATNAGIRI PETROL PUMP 01:53 12 | 07:10 |SCHOOL 01:35
o 13 | 06:57 |ANAND NAGAR CIRCLE 01:50
14 | 07:10 [SCHOOL 01:35 S-6 -AlIMS HOSPITAL
S. | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
5-2 ASHOKA GARDEN 80' ROAD wl 1 | 068:15 [BITTAN MARKET 02:30
s TIME |NAME OF THE STOP TIME 2 | 06:18 |AIMS 02:25
1 6:10 |GREEN PARK COLONY 02:17 :zr 3 | 6:20. |SAKET NAGAR 02:21
2 6:16 |GREEN PARK COLONY GATE 02:15 4 | 6:22 [SHAKTINAGAR 02:19
3 6:20 |HABIBIYA SCHOOL 02:06 6 | 6:24 |BERKHERA PATHANI 02:16
4 8:25 |BHOPAL ACADEMY 02:03 6 | 6:26 |[NEHRU MARKET 02:14
5 6:28 [PUSHPA NAGAR 02:01 7 | 6:28 |RADHA KRISHNA 02:12
; 6 6:30 [PUSHPA NAGAR PULIYA 01:69 8 | 6:30 [JAIN STATIONARY 02:10
7 6:32 |BHARAT PETROL PUMP 01:587 o) 9 | 6:32 |POST OFFICE BERKHERA 02:08
8 6:34 |SAI MANDIR 01:66 |10 | 6:34 [JAWAHAR MARKET 02:06
9 6:30 |SANGAM TENT HOUSE 01:563 11| 06:36 |[PRAGATI NAGAR 02:04
10 6:38 |[FAMOUS HOTEL 01:51 12| 6:38 |SURAJ KUNJ 02:02
11 6:40 [CEMENT GODOWN 01:49 13 | 6:40 |AADHAR SHILA 02:00
PO 12 6:43 | ASHOKA GARDEN THANA 01:47 14 | 6:42 |AWADHPURI THANA 01:58
x 13 | 6:48 |APSARA 01:45 15| 6:44 |RISHIPURAM 01:56
14 07:10 [SCHOOL 01:35 16 | 6:46 |MAHATMA GANDHI CHOURAHA 01:54
& 17 | 6:48 |PIPLANI SEC-B 01:52
S-3 OLD CITY 18 | 650 |PIPLANI PETROL PLUMP 01:50
s TIME |NAME OF THE STOP TIME 19| 07:10 |SCHOOL 01:35
1 06:10 |SHAJANABAD THANA 02:24
w | 2 | 0620 [SANGAM COMPLEX 02:18 S 7- AWADHPURI BIKANER
x 3 06:25 |SHAKIR ALI HOSPITAL 02:17 s | TIME |[NAME OF THE STOP TIME
4 06:30 |CENTRAL LIBRARY 02:20 1 | 06:30 |ADITI MEDICAL AWADHPURI 02:25
5 06:35 |JINSI 02:15 2 | 06:31 [SANGAM GARDEN 02:23
3 8 06:40 |FIRE BRIGADE OFFICE 02:10 3 | 06:32 [TULSI VIHAR 02:21
« 9 06:45 (PUL BOGDA 02:05 4 | 06:33 |SAUMYA PARKLAND 02:19
10 | 06:48 {CAPITAL PETROL PUMP 01:58 5 | 06:34 |REGAL TOWN 02:17
« | 11 | 06:50 [NEW SUBHASH NAGAR 01:55 | 6 | 06:36 |REGAL PARADISE 02:15
@ 12 | 06:52 |GURUNANAKPURA 01:50 7 | 06:37 |REGAL NEXT 02:12
13 | 07:10 {SCHOOL 01:35 8 | 06:38 |REGAL KASTURI 02:09
9 | 06:40 [SARLA ESTATE 02:07
S4 -BHARAT NAGAR 10 [ 06:42 [BIKANER SWEET MAIN MARKET 02:05
8 TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME 11| 06:45 |vIVEKANAND SQUARE 02:02
1 06:20 [BHEL GATE NO 1 02:17 12 [ 08:48 [MAHATMA GANDHI CHOURAHA | 01:58
2 06:23 |BHARAT NAGAR 02:14 2 13 | 06:50 |GANESH MANDIR 01:55
3 06:26 |CHATTRASAL STATUE 02:11 14 | 06:55 |pIPLANI PETROL PUMP 01:50
4 06:29 |RAJ SAMRAT 02:08 15 [ 07:10 |SCHOOL 01:35
5 | 06:32 [BALAJI NAGAR 02:05 S8-SHIVLOK KHAJURI
~ 6 06:35 [KHEDAPATI MANDIR 02:03 s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP 1IME
o 7 06:38 [SHARAVAN KANTA SHAADI HALL 01:58 1 | 06:30 |SHIVLOK 01:59
8 06.41 |KARAMVEER NAGAR 01.55 2 | 06.09 [GOPAL NAGAR 01.57
9 06:44 |NIZZAMUDIN 01:52 3 | 06:42 |PURVANCHAL 01:55
10 | 06:47 |NIZZAMUDIN MASJID 01:40 o 4 | 08:48 [SHIV MANDIR 01:83
11 | 06:50 |SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE 01:46 & | 5 | 06:48 [KHAJURI ROAD 01:51
12 06:53 |RAJEEV NAGAR 01:43 6 | 06:61 [PALAK VIHAR 01:48
13 | 06:56 |TANTAN DHABA 01:40 7 | 06:55 |PALAK VIHAR-1 01:45
| 14 | 07.10 |sCHOOL 01.35 8 | 07:10 [scHoOL 0135




99-ASHOKA GARDEN S-14(0OLD-S4B)SAGAR LAKE VIEW
s TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1 06:35 |[EKTAPURI GROUND 02:15 1 | 06:35 |RAJ SAMRAT 02:03
2 06:40 |DUSHERRA MAIDAN 02:10 2 | 06:38 |SAGAR LAKE VIEW 02:00
e? 3 06:48 |[ASHOKA GARDEN THANA 02:08 3 | 06:41 |JEET HOMES 01:56
14 4 06:52 |ASHOKA GARDEN 02:00 ~ | 4 | 06:44 |JAIRAM ESTATE 01:54
5 06:53 |PARIHAR SQUARE 01:58 =[5 | 06:47 |KANTA SHRAVAN 01:52
6 06:55 |CHANDRA SWEETS 01:55 6 | 06:50 |[BASANT KUNJ B- SECTOR 01:50
7 06:57 [PUNJABI BAGH 01:50 7 | 06:53 |VRINDAVAN NAGAR 01:48
8 07:10 |[SCHOOL 01:35 8 | 06:56 |[KAMLA NAGAR 01:45
9 | 07:10 |SCHOOL 01:35
S10-J.K. ROAD S-15 (OLD-S5A) -TECHNO PARK AYODHYA
s TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1 06:35 [MINAL GATE No.1 02:18 1 06:35 |[TECHNO PARK 02:08
2 06:38 [MINAL ATM 02:15 2 | 06:38 |GEET MOHINI 02:04
3 06:41 [DURGESH VIHAR 02:10 3 | 06:42 |ISRO SQUARE 02:01
4 06:44 |BHARAT NAGAR 02:05 m| 4 | 06:45 |[ST.THOMAS 01:58
5 06:47 |CHATRASAL NAGAR 02:00 [ 5 | 06:48 |HOUSING BOARD SQUARE 01:55
6 06:50 |J.K. ROAD 01:55 6 | 06:52 |AYODHYA PH-5 01:52
7 06:55 |INDRAPURI SECTOR 01:50 7 | 06:55 [JAIN MANDIR 01:48
8 07:10 |SCHOOL 01:35 8 | 06:58 |BALAJI 01:45
9 | 07:10 |[SCHOOL 01:36
S-11-KOKTA ©-16 (OLD-S5B)-NARELA JO
S.N | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1 06:20 (BILKHERIA 02:29 1 | 06:40 |GANESH HOMES 02:00
2 06:25 |PADHRIYA 02:24 2 | 06:42 |INDIAN PETROL PUMP 01:58
o 3 06:30 [SAM COLLAGE 02:19 3 | 06:45 [NARELA 01:56
24 4 06;35 |LNCT COLLEGE 02:14 4 | 06:47 |TANTAN DHABA 01:54
5 06:45 |CHAWANI PATHAR 02:09 S | 06:49 |PRAKASH NAGAR 01:51
6 06:560 |BALAJI NAGAR 02:04 6 | 06:561 |[VRINDAVAN NAGAR 01:48
7 06:55 [JABRANPURA 01:59 7 | 06:53 |HOPE HOSPITAL 01:45
8 06:58 |RAJDHANI PARISAR NEW BY PASS 01:44 8 | 06:55 |KARAMVEER NAGAR 01.43
- 07.00 |COURTYARD COLONY 01:42 9 | 07:00 |MANDI 0140
o 07:02 [MULTI BUILDING TRASPORT NAGAR 01:39 10 | 07:10 |SCHOOL 01:35
07:05 |KOKTA GURUDWARA 01:37
07:10 |SGHOOL 01:35 S-17 (OLD-S7A)-AWADHPURI BDA
S- 2 (OLD-S3 A)-RACHNA NAGAR s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME 1 | 08:30 |GALAXY CITY 02:15
06:20 [GOVINDPURA THANA 02:26 2 | 06:32 |GIRNAR HILLS 02:13
06:23 |BHARTI NIKETAN 02:21 3 | 06:35 |[VEDWATI (BDA) 02:08
06:26 [SHANTI NIKETAN 02:19 4 06:40 [EDEN GARDEN 02:07
. 06:29 |RACHNA NAGAR 02:17 | & | 06:43 |NAKSHATRA ENCLAVE 02:06
o 06:32 [SUBHASH NAGAR 02:15 | 6 | 06:45 | ANUPAM NAGAR 02:02
06:35 [PUNJABI BAGH 02:12 7 | 06:50 |SHIVLOK PHASE-V 01:57
06:38 |APSARA 02:09 8 | 06:52 |BDA ROAD KOUSHALYA NAGAR 01:55
06:41 |BLJLI GATE 02:07 9 | 06:55 |SOUMYA ESTATE BDA 01:52
06:44 |GOVINDPURA 02:06 10 | 06:56 |ATLANTIS TOWER BDA 01:50
06:47 |BALAJI HOSPITAL 01:55 11] 07:10 |SCHOOL 01:35
_06:10 SANCHI PARLOUR 01:63
b 06:43 |LAXMI NAGAR 01:51 S-18 (OLD-S8A) -SOS
06:46 [SONAGIRI A-SECTOR 01:50 s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
06:50 |[ALAM NAGAR -KALPANA NAGAR 01:45 1 | 06:35 |TULSI PARISAR 02:07
07:10 |[SCHOOL 01:36 2 | 06:40 |SHYAMAPALLI 02:06
S-13 (OLD-S4A)NIZAMUDDIN T-POINT 3 | 06:42 [TANVI ESTATE 02:03
s TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME 4 | 06:44 |AMRIT PURI 02:01
1 06:35 [T-POINT 02:05 5 | 06:48 |SUKH SAGAR 01:58
2 06:40 |SIDDHARTH ENVCLAVE 02:03 6 | 06:52 |TAGORE NAGAR 01:55
3 06:45 |[TANTAN DHABA 01:58 7 | 06:54 |INIRMAL NAGAR 01:53
4 06:47 |[SHRIRAM COMPLEX 01:55 8 | 06:56 |KALYANI KUNJ 01:51
; 5 06:48 |AYODHYA EXTENSION 01:52 9 | 06:58 |SHIV PALACE 01:48
6 | 06:50 [SAINI GAS AGENCY 01:49 10 | 07:00 |KHAJURI ROAD 01:45
7 06:53 |[ABHINAV HOMES 01:46 11 | 07:10 |SCHOOL 01:35
8 06:55 |VRINDAVAN NAGAR 01:43
'} 07:10 [SCHOOL 01:356




S-19(0LD-S8B)-AWADHPURI VIDHYASAGAR

S-21 (OLD-SA1)-PATEL NAGAR

s | TIME [NAME OF THE STOP TIME s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME

1| 06:25 [SURBHI MOHINI 02:08 1 | 6:40 |SIDDHARTH LAKE CITY 01:56

2 | 06:28 |VIDHYA SAGAR 02:06 2 | 6:42 [ISHAAN PARK 01:54
2 3 | 06:30 [MULTI HOSPITAL 02:04 3 | 6:44 |PATEL NAGAR PETROL PUMP 01:52

4 | 06:33 |SHIV MANDIR 02:02 — [[a | 6:48 [GAYTRIHOSPITAL 01:50

5 | 06.35 | AWADHPURI(BIKANER SWEET) 02:00 @ [ 5 | 6:50 |PRABHATAM HEIGHT 01:48

6 | 06:37 |HIMALAYA PARADISE 01:58 6 | 6:52 |VARDHMAN CITY 01:46

7 | 06:40 |AWADHPURI 01:56 7 | 6:54 [J.R. HOMES 01:44
o | 8 | 06:45 [TULSI PARISAR 01:54 8 | 7:04 |IBD RAISINA 01:42

9 | 06:48 |ABHINAV REGAL 01:52 g | 7:10 |[SCHOOL 01:35

10 | 06:50 |SHRIRAM PARISAR 01:50 -

11 | 07:10 |SCHOOL 01:35

S$-20- (OLD -S8-C)-KHAJURI ROAD S-22 (OLD-SA2)-SAMPADA

SN | TIME TIME s | TIME [NAME OF THE STOP TIME

1| 06:40 |[SHRIRAM VILLA 01:55 o[ 1 | 6:45 |SAMPADA 1:55

2 | 06:45 |SHIVLOK GREEN 01:47 2 | 7:10 |SCHOOL 1:35
; 3 | 06.55 |REGAL KALASH 01:43

4 | 07:00 |KHAJURI ROAD 01:39

5 | 07:10 [SCHOOL 01:35 //Z

. .
 —
P CIPAL
8T. M CCoHOOL




: d
:.WQ,.,_ LICALNON 1S
IVAiONM A
TVdIDNRG
M\“.N\ o $8SZETIET5-YHaNIHYN
68SEFEFTSHLYY
-SH3IFANK ILYNEILTY
YaV4WYS|  SOBOTEELOS VHINY NS §.om..mN8_ HSVIIV seve-vavodn|  wivi|evs zes| 2z
SIWOH V|  SKSEPDS6S vin|  rseorezzis HS3MYg 9Evb-ve-vodin| WIHO|Tvs  1zs| 1
HSYTON 1¢O3|  6BSEPEVRSE INVNAIHS Usv|  #eTZO6i788 YR YH v687-Vd-v0din| wIHON| des  ozs| oz
YYOWS YAGLN  SDZ795T69E wa YNNWINYT| 860896564 IHSOr QONIA 98/b-ve-v0dN| ¥IHOI| 8es  ets| st
gvsiuvd SINL|  TrOzPeeE06 YDYHLINWNGS|  TrOTPEEED6 YNXVHL TNHYY 5687-Vd-0dN| wIHO|ves  srs| st
‘ vaE|  9p3iiff0g6 e YNI|  S£E7358S79 NVLVY 906E-Va-50diN| WIHD|ves  srs| 21
YYOUN VIWYY YI3UVN|  ZOkiS5TLS VHSWYHN ¥_339NVS|  Zorssesrce VHEWYHY ¥VaNNS 9evZ-vd-vodA| wIHD3[ass  ers| st
VAHOOAY|  sesisoress vdHSNd|  8776TRLIY6 AVLV NIVY 980Z-¥d-v0d|  wivi|vss <rs| st
MIA DVIEVOVS|  973p670pE6 NHYSINVE|  €0615507E6 OVY HS38NS 98Le-va-vodw|  wivi|ars trs| et
YYOVN AJIMVY INIDd L]  85/ZHooTre YNIIN|  6£8:8885HE PREER £86E-Vo-v0dW| ¥IHDI3| vis| eS| Er
YYOYN VNHOVY|  607$C1698/ VLUAWS|  OTESSS/r56 LLY¥Iv4d HONIS NWINXY 8sbz-va-vodw|  wivi|ves| zis| zr
HYOVN LYOMSNVILVNYHL VARIH®NIN|  ZPESTISOTS 1274d|  970050£69L 191 NYHOW 1evz-vd-vod|  wivi S|
WNIWOID|  OLFBLITLIE vauvHs|  oTreLTIze LYMIN NddvD 19bZ-Yd-vodw|  wivl cis| or
YNVHL NIJ4vD YHOHSY|  €2499275(6 MvEVi3=9|  ST165(58¢ HENIS VNV 9887-Va70dW|  wivl &| &
WOWHS|  pEs98evEEs Twdvldvs|  STi0t7SST6 HONIS AVTIA L06E-Vd-v0dW| ¥IHDI3 ts| @
YTISHVHAY|  $SE[906188 LUVMSHVS|  8SET906T3T HSI TV 086E-Va-pOdW| ¥IHDI3 50 ¢
IDMv NvLLIE|  £476656856 vHOYY|  762600S5:6 HONIS ¥ 65b7-Yd-v0dW| ¥IHDI3 as| 9
Diud 1539  £09rLE6LTE WYNYLINS|  STZEsEEess I¥HE WISYN 950b-vd-v0dW|  wivl] S| s
NIQONAYZIN 4¥O9N IvdvHa| 9559675808 VLONVS|  £2513679F8 YYIINN HSINWY £64L~4z-v0dW|  WIHDI 5| v
ARO[ #5599565€6 THYS|  90/10960r8 NYH INY teozvavodm| wHoE| | e ¢
QvOY 133408 NIQUvI wioksY|  seTisETEs wawoana|  Tsrizeszas avo NN 066-Yd-v0dw| ¥IMDI3 75| 2
WwNWMIN|  Cr9sazasss WHIDVH| /796989959 YVAY S7b7-Vd-v0dW|  wivl 15 1
JWYN 31NOY ON'80W 434 BH ON'EOW ¥3IAING 3dALsng 3dAL : :Mulzmm.

€515587-55£0°S6STPP6868-HIAWNN LDOVINOD 100HIS
ST0Z-PZ0T- SHOLONANOD ANY S¥3ANA SN
TOOHDS YOIN3S LHO4INCW 1S




ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL 2024-25 (PRIMARY WING)

Dear Parents,
Name:

Class:

Sec

Date :

Stop name:
| Address !
Dear Parents,

Phone No: Parent’s Sign

P1 | P2 | p3 | pa | ps | Pe | P7 [ P8 | P9 |[BUSNO.-

Route No: R1, R2, R3, R4, RS

Routes Apr-24 Jul-24 Sep-24 Nov-24 Total
R-1 2875 2875 2875 2875 11600
R-2 3150 3160 3150 3160 12600
R-3 3550 3550 35650 3560 14200
R-4 4325 4325 4325 4325 17300
R § 5076 6076 6076 5076 20300

Note: | I your ward is coming by School Bus, Kindly mention the stop and Bus number.
2. Mention your ward’s bus route by referring the Bus Route copy.
3. Bus pass is compulsory in school bus
4. It is compulsory for all the students to fill the form for availing bus facility and pay the first installment, late fees of
Rs-50 will be charged if delayed in bus fees payment.
5. If you are sending your ward by private van/Bus, Kindly writc Zero 0’ Number in the space mentioned above in Bus
Number. School will take no responsibility for Zero number vehicles.
0. The school can change or allot the stop timing or bus as per management’s decision.
7.1t is mandatory ta inform the school office, in case you plan to stop the school bus facility with an application (o the
principal.
Note: Kindly submit the form in the school
School Contact Nu:-8989441603, 0755-4329788
Bro.Monachan K.K

B Principal
ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL 2024-25 (SENIOR WINQ)
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE SLIP (Kindly fill up this form) DATE:
Dear Parents,
Name: Class: Sec
Stop name: Phone No: Parent’s Sign
Address . S
S1 52 S3 54 S5 56 57 S8 59 510 511 Bus no.
S§12 §13 5§14 | S15 §16 §17 518 $19 $20 $21 $22
Route No: R1, R2, R3, R4, RS
Routes Apr-24 Jul-24 Sep-24 Nov-24 Total
R-1 2875 2875 2878 2878 11500
R-2 3150 3150 3150 3150 12600
R-3 3550 3550 3550 3550 14200
R-4 4325 4325 4325 4325 17300
R-5 5075 5075 5075 5075 20300

Note: 1. If'your ward is coming by School Bus, Kindly mention the stop and Bus number.

2. Mention your ward’s bus route by referring the Bus Route copy.

3. Bus pass is compulsory in school bus.

4. It is compulsory for all the students to fill the form for availing bus facility and pay the first installment, late fees of
Rs-50 will be charged if delayed in bus fees payment.

5. If you are sending your ward by private van/Bus, Kindly write Zero ‘0’ Number in the space mentioned above in Bus
Number. School will take no responsibility for Zero number vehicles.

6. The school can change or allot the stop timing or bus as per management’s decision,

7. It is mandatory to inform the school office, in case you plan to stop the school bus facility with an application to the
principal.

Note: Kindly submit the form in the school.

School Contact Number 0755-4855153, 8989441595

Bro.Monachan K.K.
Principal




